CREDIT BY ADVANCED PLACEMENT

Advanced Placement Exams (AP)
Art History

Biology

Calculus AB or AB Subscore
Calculus AB or AB Subscore
Calculus BC

Calculus BC

Chemistry

Chemistry

Chinese Language and Culture
Comparative Government and Politics
Computer Science A

Computer Science A

English Language & Composition

English Literature & Composition
Environmental Science

European History
French Language & Culture
French Literature
French Literature

German Language & Culture
Human Geography

Italian Language and Culture
Japanese Language and Culture

Latin
Latin: Vergil
Macroeconomics

Microeconomics
Music Theory

Physics 1

Physics 2

Physics B

Physics C (Electricity/Magnetism)

Passing Score
3,4,5

3,4,5

4,5

4,5

4,5

3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4

3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5

3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4

3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5

3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5

3,4,5
3,4,5

3,4,5

3,4,5

3,4,5

3,4,5

Units Awarded
6

10

10

10

Course Credit

ART 201A (3)
Electives (3)

BIOL 101 (3)
Electives (3)

GE MATH
MATH 150A

MATH 150A (4)
Electives (2)

MATH 150A (4)
MATH 1508 (4)

CHEM 115 (4)
Electives (2)

PHYS SCI GE (3)
Electives (3)

CHEM 120A (5)
Electives (1)

CHIN 101 & CHIN 102
Electives

CPSC 120

CPSC 120 & CPSC 121

ENGL 101 (3)
ENGL 105 (3)

ENGL 101 (3)
ENGL 200 (3)

GEOG 120 (3)
Electives (1)

Electives
FREN 101 & FREN 102

FREN 102(5) & FREN 203(3)
FREN 204(3) & FREN 214(2)

Electives (1)

GRMN 101 & GRMN 102
GEOG 160

ITAL 101 & ITAL 102

JAPN 204 (5)
Electives (1)

INTRO HUMANITIES (GE)

Electives
ECON 202

ECON 201

MUS 101 (3)
Electives (3)

PHYS 211 &
PHYS 211L
PHYS 212 &
PHYS 212L

PHYS 211 (3) &
PHYS 212 (3)

PHYS 226 &

GE Area
Cl

B.2

B.4
B.4
B.4

B.4

B.1

B.1

C2

A2
C.2

A2

B.5

C.2
C.2
C.2

C.2
D.5
C.2
C.2

C.2

D.5

D.1
Ci1

B.1
B.3
B.5
B.5,B.3

B.1
B.5

B.5



Physics C (Mechanics)

Psychology

Seminar

Spanish Language & Culture
Spanish Literature & Culture

Spanish Literature &Culture
Statistics

Studio Art - 2D Design

Studio Art - 3D Design

Studio Art - Drawing

U.S. Government and Politics *
U.S. History

World History

3,4,5

3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4

3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5
3,4,5

3,4,5

10
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PHYS 226L

PHYS 225 &
PHYS 225L

PSYC 101
Electives
SPAN 101 & SPAN 102

SPAN 102 (5) &
SPAN 201 (3) or SPAN 203 (3)

SPAN 204 (3) & SPAN 214 (3)
MATH 120

ART 103

ART 104

ART 107A

POSC 100

HIST 180 (3)
Electives (3)

HIST 110A (3)
HIST 1108 (3)

B.5,B.3

B.1
B.3

D.1

C.2

Cz2
Cz2

Cz2
B.4
C1
C1
Cl1
D.4
D3

C4
D.2

! Must take POSC 300 to fulfill California state and local government requirement.



